Accademia Scacchi Milano
Tornei 08/06/2013
Vermezzo MI 08/06/2013

Classifica al turno 6

n. Sort. Giocatore
Circolo
V.Elo PRA

1 3 Venegoni Gabriele
72 576

2 1 Barone Domenicantonio
Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
23 536

3 4 Lunghi Daniele

Asd Accademia Scacchi Milano
50 427

4 2 Ferrara Federico

90 140

5 5 Brunetti Emanuele

ct.
Punti

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

ELO
Buh.

368
17

488

407
19

115
17

25*

S An.

Sca.

[l [l [l ==

[l

02

02

06

03

04

00

Residenza
Sp. Rit.

+

MILANO

+

NERVIANO

Pr.
Class.

MI

MI

MI

MI

MI

MI






